
2011 James Madison University Baseball
Overall Statistics for James Madison (as of Jun 13, 2011)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 42-19   Home: 21-8   Away: 17-11   Neutral: 4-0   CAA: 21-9

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

 1 Herbek, David  . 3 6 2 61-58 229 56 83 20 3 15 76 154  . 6 7 2 24 17 30 2  . 4 4 3 10 3 13-17 97 158 13  . 9 5 1

15 Bladel, Johnny  . 3 6 0 56-56 211 69 76 12 5 4 41 110  . 5 2 1 42 13 47 3  . 4 7 8 8 3 26-34 112 16 5  . 9 6 2

 6 Foltz, Alex  . 3 5 9 53-52 195 44 70 12 1 7 44 105  . 5 3 8 34 8 29 0  . 4 6 3 5 3 16-22 119 4 0 1.000

 3 Lowery, Jake  . 3 5 9 61-60 251 80 90 22 8 24 91 200  . 7 9 7 38 2 47 5  . 4 4 2 3 0 9-12 397 80 3  . 9 9 4

20 Tenaglia, Matt  . 3 4 1 61-58 232 47 79 11 1 9 54 119  . 5 1 3 34 6 52 4  . 4 2 8 6 0 13-14 464 21 4  . 9 9 2

 4 McInturff, Cole  . 2 9 2 59-49 178 47 52 8 3 0 21 66  . 3 7 1 20 4 46 4  . 3 7 1 3 5 22-29 100 2 4  . 9 6 2

21 McFarland, Ty  . 2 7 8 59-57 212 36 59 14 1 2 36 81  . 3 8 2 19 3 43 5  . 3 4 3 2 6 5-8 37 22 7  . 8 9 4

 7 Shaban, Bradley  . 2 7 1 60-59 210 55 57 7 2 5 30 83  . 3 9 5 26 16 35 1  . 3 8 8 3 7 8-10 104 144 14  . 9 4 7

10 Brown, Conner  . 2 6 8 52-44 153 29 41 6 1 2 21 55  . 3 5 9 25 7 34 1  . 3 8 8 3 6 12-17 56 100 12  . 9 2 9

--------------------
 2 Knight, Trevor  . 3 8 2 15-9 34 19 13 5 0 4 20 30  . 8 8 2 11 2 4 1  . 5 4 2 1 0 4-5 14 18 0 1.000

11 Townsend, Joe  . 3 3 3 11-2 24 6 8 1 0 1 7 12  . 5 0 0 0 0 7 0  . 3 3 3 0 1 2-2 11 0 0 1.000

 5 Haynes, Ian  . 2 8 4 53-27 116 31 33 6 1 1 19 44  . 3 7 9 10 1 29 2  . 3 4 6 0 8 23-30 78 7 1  . 9 8 8

23 Logan, Billy  . 2 7 9 35-11 61 13 17 4 1 3 13 32  . 5 2 5 1 3 23 0  . 3 1 3 2 0 1-1 38 3 2  . 9 5 3

19 Merullo, Nick  . 2 0 0 11-2 15 4 3 1 0 1 6 7  . 4 6 7 2 2 4 1  . 3 6 8 0 0 0-0 5 1 0 1.000

28 Scott, Evan  . 1 7 4 14-4 23 5 4 1 0 2 7 11  . 4 7 8 3 1 8 0  . 2 8 6 1 0 1-1 8 7 1  . 9 3 8

37 Weiner, James  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 4 2  . 7 1 4

29 Tierney, Sean  . 0 0 0 2-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 7 0 1.000

35 Tate, Jarred  . 0 0 0 1-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000

Totals  . 3 1 9 61 2145 541 685 130 27 80 486 1109  . 5 1 7 289 85 439 29  . 4 1 3 47 42 155-202 1651 640 73  . 9 6 9

Opponents  . 2 7 9 61 2136 397 596 126 10 68 363 946  . 4 4 3 298 54 444 45  . 3 7 7 24 34 55-90 1608 577 86  . 9 6 2

LOB - Team (463), Opp (498). DPs turned - Team (58), Opp (42). TPs turned - Team (0), Opp (1). CI - Team (0), Opp (4). IBB -
Team (7), Lowery, J 3, Tenaglia, M 2, Bladel, J 1, Foltz, A 1, Opp (6). Picked off - McFarland, T 3, Brown, C 3, Shaban, B 3,
Tenaglia, M 2, Herbek, D 2, Knight, T 2, Bladel, J 2, McInturff, C 2, Haynes, I 1, Foltz, A 1, Lowery, J 1.

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

29 Tierney, Sean  3 . 4 3 10-1 18 8 1 1/1 0 63.0 62 30 24 25 47 17 0 7  . 2 5 4 1 3 0 2 2
22 Brown, D J.  4 . 0 0 9-1 23 8 1 0/1 4 96.2 90 50 43 30 92 18 1 9  . 2 4 5 8 10 0 1 3
28 Scott, Evan  5 . 9 4 4-3 15 14 0 0/1 0 69.2 63 48 46 55 50 17 2 8  . 2 5 6 5 2 1 3 9
13 Valadja, Alex  6 . 9 4 7-5 21 17 0 0/1 0 84.1 104 74 65 39 77 24 1 14  . 3 0 8 8 14 0 6 5
--------------------
15 Bladel, Johnny  1 . 0 0 0-0 6 0 0 0/0 0 9.0 7 2 1 3 6 1 0 0  . 1 9 4 0 1 0 0 0
32 Futter, Josh  4 . 6 1 2-0 22 0 0 0/1 0 41.0 44 21 21 23 31 8 0 2  . 2 6 8 6 2 1 0 1
37 Weiner, James  4 . 8 9 2-2 23 0 0 0/1 2 46.0 43 28 25 17 48 8 1 3  . 2 5 1 5 2 0 5 4
36 Slogik, Nick  5 . 9 5 4-2 24 4 0 0/0 1 42.1 49 31 28 26 23 14 0 3  . 2 9 2 8 4 1 2 3
17 Cundiff, Trent  7 . 5 3 1-2 23 1 0 0/0 1 28.2 38 26 24 18 14 8 2 7  . 3 3 9 3 6 0 1 3
25 Mayer, Scott  8 . 8 5 1-0 15 0 0 0/0 0 20.1 19 20 20 10 14 3 1 6  . 2 4 1 1 1 0 0 1
35 Tate, Jarred  9 . 0 0 1-0 7 0 0 0/0 0 8.0 11 8 8 8 9 2 0 1  . 3 3 3 1 1 0 1 0
27 Thornton, Tyler 10.50 0-0 5 0 0 0/0 0 6.0 8 7 7 11 2 1 0 1  . 3 6 4 2 0 0 0 1
30 Munson, Luke 11.34 0-1 14 5 0 0/0 0 16.2 25 26 21 19 15 4 1 1  . 3 5 2 6 3 0 3 1
21 McFarland, Ty 12.54 1-2 12 4 0 0/0 1 18.2 33 26 26 14 16 1 1 6  . 3 9 3 2 5 0 0 1
Totals  5 . 8 7 42-19 61 61 2 3/2 9 550.1 596 397 359 298 444 126 10 68  . 2 7 9 56 54 3 24 34

Opponents  7 . 8 4 19-42 61 61 1 1/1 9 536.0 685 541 467 289 439 130 27 80  . 3 1 9 44 85 6 47 42

PB - Team (7), Lowery, J 6, Logan, B 1, Opp (14). Pickoffs - Team (4), Lowery, J 4, Opp (22). SBA/ATT - Lowery, J (45-79),
Valadja, A (10-17), Scott, E (5-15), Tierney, S (10-12), Brown, D (8-10), Logan, B (8-9), Slogik, N (3-7), Cundiff, T (2-7),
Weiner, J (4-6), McFarland, T (4-5), Munson, L (3-5), Futter, J (3-3), Merullo, N (2-2), Thornton, T (2-2), Bladel, J (1-1).



2011 James Madison University Baseball
Overall Statistics for James Madison (as of Jun 13, 2011)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

 6 Foltz, Alex 123 119 4 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
 2 Knight, Trevor 32 14 18 0 1.000 5 0 0   - - - 0 0
22 Brown, D J. 17 3 14 0 1.000 0 8 2  . 8 0 0 0 0
11 Townsend, Joe 11 11 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
29 Tierney, Sean 8 1 7 0 1.000 2 10 2  . 8 3 3 0 0
19 Merullo, Nick 6 5 1 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
25 Mayer, Scott 5 3 2 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
32 Futter, Josh 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
27 Thornton, Tyler 3 0 3 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
36 Slogik, Nick 3 0 3 0 1.000 1 3 4  . 4 2 9 0 0
35 Tate, Jarred 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
 3 Lowery, Jake 480 397 80 3  . 9 9 4 7 45 34  . 5 7 0 6 0
20 Tenaglia, Matt 489 464 21 4  . 9 9 2 49 0 0   - - - 0 0
 5 Haynes, Ian 86 78 7 1  . 9 8 8 3 0 0   - - - 0 0
15 Bladel, Johnny 133 112 16 5  . 9 6 2 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
 4 McInturff, Cole 106 100 2 4  . 9 6 2 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
23 Logan, Billy 43 38 3 2  . 9 5 3 1 8 1  . 8 8 9 1 0
 1 Herbek, David 268 97 158 13  . 9 5 1 30 0 0   - - - 0 0
 7 Shaban, Bradley 262 104 144 14  . 9 4 7 31 0 0   - - - 0 0
28 Scott, Evan 16 8 7 1  . 9 3 8 0 5 10  . 3 3 3 0 0
10 Brown, Conner 168 56 100 12  . 9 2 9 17 0 0   - - - 0 0
21 McFarland, Ty 66 37 22 7  . 8 9 4 4 4 1  . 8 0 0 0 0
13 Valadja, Alex 17 2 13 2  . 8 8 2 1 10 7  . 5 8 8 0 0
17 Cundiff, Trent 6 0 5 1  . 8 3 3 1 2 5  . 2 8 6 0 0
37 Weiner, James 7 1 4 2  . 7 1 4 1 4 2  . 6 6 7 0 0
30 Munson, Luke 5 0 3 2  . 6 0 0 0 3 2  . 6 0 0 0 0
Totals 2364 1651 640 73  . 9 6 9 58 55 35  . 6 1 1 7 0

Opponents 2271 1608 577 86  . 9 6 2 42 155 47  . 7 6 7 14 4

Hitting minimums - 2.0 AB/Game   2.0 TPA/Game
Pitching minimums - 1 Games   1.0 IP/Game


